
V & C Patel English School 

Standard 1
st
  to 12

th
  

July – Food Menu 

Date Day Menu 
1-7-19 Monday  Chole-Puri,Jeera-rice,Dalfry,Bundi Raita. 

2-7-19 Tuesday  Veg.Khichdi,Kadhi, Brinjal-Potato Sabji,Roti. 

3-7-19 Wednesday  Dal-Rice, Lady’s finger-Potato Sabji, Roti. 

4-7-19 Thursday  Pav-Bhaji,Veg.Biryani,Buttermilk. 

5-7-19 Friday  Pulses with Gravy,Roti,Dal-Rice. 

6-7-19 Saturday  Sadi Khichdi-Kadhi, Dudhi-Chana 

Sabji,Roti,Salad(Onion,Cucumber,Tomato) 

7-7-19 Sunday  ---------------------------------Holiday--------------------------------- 

8-7-19 Monday Desi Chana with 

Gravy,Roti,Dal,Rice,Salad(Tomato,Cucumber,Mango) 

9-7-19 Tuesday  Khichdi-Kadhi,Onion Potato Tomato Sabji,Roti. 

10-7-19 Wednesday  Dal-Rice,Tindola-Potato Sabji,Roti,Buttermilk. 

11-7-19 Thursday  Idli-Sambhar,Chutney,Veg.Biryani. 

12-7-19 Friday  Mango-matho,Puri,Paneer Masala Sabji, Jeera 

rice,Dalfry,(Frimes). 

13-7-19 Saturday  Veg.Pulav-Kadhi,Lasaniya-Potato Sabji,Roti. 

14-7-19 Sunday  ---------------------------------Holiday--------------------------------- 

15-7-19 Monday  Beans with Gravy,Roti,Dal-Rice,Buttermilk. 

16-7-19 Tuesday  Veg.Khichdi,Kadhi,Sev-Tomato Sabji,Roti,Fruitsalad. 

17-7-19 Wednesday  Lady’s finger & Potato Sabji,Roti,Dal-Rice,Mix-Bhajia,Curd. 

18-7-19 Thursday  Pav-Bhaji,Veg.Biryani,Buttermilk. 

19-7-19 Friday  Moogdal-Rice,Roti,Sukibhaji. Salad(Tomato,Cucumber,Onion) 

20-7-19 Saturday  SoyaVadi Sabji with Punjabi Gravy,Roti,Lachkodal-Rice,Kadhi. 

21-7-19 Sunday  ---------------------------------Holiday--------------------------------- 

22-7-19 Monday  Chole-Puri,Jeera rice,Dalfry,Raitu(Cucumber). 

23-7-19 Tuesday  Dal-Rice,Parwar-Potato Sabji,Roti., salad-( sprouted moong) 

24-7-19 Wednesday  Vaghareli Khichadi,Kadhi,Mix-Veg.Sabji,Roti. 

25-7-19 Thursday  Idli-Sambhar,Chutney,Veg.Biryani. 

26-7-19 Friday  Laddu,Khaman,Lasaniya-Potato Sabji,Roti,Dal-Rice. 

27-7-19 Saturday  ---------------------------------Holiday--------------------------------- 

28-7-19 Sunday  ---------------------------------Holiday--------------------------------- 

29-7-19 Monday  Sadi-Khichdi,Kadhi,Potato Onion Tomato 

Sabji,Roti,Salad(Masala Chana) 

30-7-19 Tuesday  Dal-Rice,Tindola-Potato Sabji,Roti,Buttermilk. 

31-7-19 Wednesday  Sev-Usad,Rosted Bun,Veg.Pulav,Onion-Tomato Salad. 

 

 

 

Principal’s Sign   --------------------- 


